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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 M ichigan X 198.100 49.525 49.725 49.300 49.550

11 1 2

2 Ca lifornia X 197.750 49.375 49.425 49.450 49.500

22 2 1

3 UCLA X 197.275 49.350 49.375 49.125 49.425

33 3 3

4 Ohio S t X 195.625 48.950 48.850 48.950 48.875

44 4 4
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Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

S ie rra  Brooks1T 503 M ichigan 9.950 0.000__.___

Naom i M orr ison1T 511 M ichigan 9.950 0.000__.___

Chae  Cam pbe ll3 302 UCLA 9.925 0.025__.___

Nevaeh DeS ouza4T 203 Ca lifornia 9.900 0.050__.___

Andi Li4T 207 Ca lifornia 9.900 0.050__.___

Nata lie  W ojcik4T 514 M ichigan 9.900 0.050__.___

Nia  Dennis4T 303 UCLA 9.900 0.050__.___

M ilan C laus i8T 202 Ca lifornia 9.875 0.075__.___

Reyna  Guggino8T 506 M ichigan 9.875 0.075__.___

Gabby W ilson10T 513 M ichigan 9.850 0.100__.___

Kyana  George10T 204 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.100__.___

Elexis  Edw ards10T 602 Ohio S t 9.850 0.100__.___

Nina  S chank10T 212 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.100__.___

S eka i W r ight10T 315 UCLA 9.850 0.100__.___

Kenda l Poston10T 308 UCLA 9.850 0.100__.___

Nata lie  S adighi10T 210 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.100__.___

Pauline  T ra tz17T 313 UCLA 9.825 0.125__.___

S ydney Jennings17T 607 Ohio S t 9.825 0.125__.___

M argze tta  F raz ie r19T 306 UCLA 9.800 0.150__.___

Jenna  S w artzentruber19T 613 Ohio S t 9.800 0.150__.___

M organ Low e19T 608 Ohio S t 9.800 0.150__.___

C la ire  Gaglia rdi22 603 Ohio S t 9.675 0.275__.___

Abby He iske ll23 507 M ichigan 9.325 0.625__.___
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Nata lie  W ojcik1 514 M ichigan 9.975 0.000__.___

S ie rra  Brooks2T 503 M ichigan 9.950 0.025__.___

Gabby W ilson2T 513 M ichigan 9.950 0.025__.___

M argze tta  F raz ie r2T 306 UCLA 9.950 0.025__.___

Abby He iske ll2T 507 M ichigan 9.950 0.025__.___

Em i W atte rson2T 214 Ca lifornia 9.950 0.025__.___

Nevaeh DeS ouza7T 203 Ca lifornia 9.900 0.075__.___

Andi Li7T 207 Ca lifornia 9.900 0.075__.___

Car ly Baum an7T 501 M ichigan 9.900 0.075__.___

Colby M ille r7T 610 Ohio S t 9.900 0.075__.___

S ara  Ulia s7T 314 UCLA 9.900 0.075__.___

Jenna  S w artzentruber12T 613 Ohio S t 9.875 0.100__.___

Nico le tta  Koulos12T 508 M ichigan 9.875 0.100__.___

Chae  Cam pbe ll14T 302 UCLA 9.850 0.125__.___

Nina  S chank14T 212 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.125__.___

F r ida  Esparza14T 304 UCLA 9.850 0.125__.___

Norah F la tley17T 305 UCLA 9.825 0.150__.___

A lm a Kuc17T 206 Ca lifornia 9.825 0.150__.___

S avannah Kooym an19 307 UCLA 9.750 0.225__.___

A lexis  Hankins20T 605 Ohio S t 9.725 0.250__.___

Em m a Pr itcha rd20T 611 Ohio S t 9.725 0.250__.___

Elexis  Edw ards22 602 Ohio S t 9.625 0.350__.___

Zoe  S chw e itze r23 612 Ohio S t 9.600 0.375__.___

M aya  Bordas24 201 Ca lifornia 9.450 0.525__.___
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S ie rra  Brooks1 503 M ichigan 9.950 0.000__.___

Nevaeh DeS ouza2T 203 Ca lifornia 9.925 0.025__.___

M aya  Bordas2T 201 Ca lifornia 9.925 0.025__.___

Chae  Cam pbe ll4T 302 UCLA 9.900 0.050__.___

Abby He iske ll4T 507 M ichigan 9.900 0.050__.___

Em i W atte rson4T 214 Ca lifornia 9.900 0.050__.___

Norah F la tley4T 305 UCLA 9.900 0.050__.___

Ella  Hodges4T 606 Ohio S t 9.900 0.050__.___

Andi Li9T 207 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.100__.___

Car ly Baum an9* 501 M ichigan 9.850 0.100__.___

M ilan C laus i9* 202 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.100__.___

Lauren Fa r ley9T 505 M ichigan 9.850 0.100__.___

M argze tta  F raz ie r13T 306 UCLA 9.825 0.125__.___

Jenna  S w artzentruber13T 613 Ohio S t 9.825 0.125__.___

Em m a Pr itcha rd13T 611 Ohio S t 9.825 0.125__.___

Kyana  George16 204 Ca lifornia 9.800 0.150__.___

Nicki S hapiro17 310 UCLA 9.775 0.175__.___

Gabby W ilson18 513 M ichigan 9.750 0.200__.___

Nia  Dennis19 303 UCLA 9.725 0.225__.___

Nata lie  W ojcik20T 514 M ichigan 9.700 0.250__.___

Colby M ille r20T 610 Ohio S t 9.700 0.250__.___

Zoe  S chw e itze r20T 612 Ohio S t 9.700 0.250__.___

A lexis  Hankins23 605 Ohio S t 9.325 0.625__.___

Kenda l Poston24 308 UCLA 9.050 0.900__.___
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Gabby W ilson1T 513 M ichigan 9.950 0.000__.___

Kyana  George1T 204 Ca lifornia 9.950 0.000__.___

Andi Li3T 207 Ca lifornia 9.925 0.025__.___

Nia  Dennis3T 303 UCLA 9.925 0.025__.___

S ie rra  Brooks5T 503 M ichigan 9.900 0.050__.___

Chae  Cam pbe ll5T 302 UCLA 9.900 0.050__.___

Nata lie  W ojcik5* 514 M ichigan 9.900 0.050__.___

M argze tta  F raz ie r5* 306 UCLA 9.900 0.050__.___

Abby He iske ll5T 507 M ichigan 9.900 0.050__.___

M ilan C laus i5T 202 Ca lifornia 9.900 0.050__.___

Nico le tta  Koulos5T 508 M ichigan 9.900 0.050__.___

Nevaeh DeS ouza12T 203 Ca lifornia 9.875 0.075__.___

Car ly Baum an12T 501 M ichigan 9.875 0.075__.___

Pauline  T ra tz12T 313 UCLA 9.875 0.075__.___

C la ire  Gaglia rdi15T 603 Ohio S t 9.850 0.100__.___

Grace  Quinn15T 209 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.100__.___

M aya  Bordas17T 201 Ca lifornia 9.825 0.125__.___

Em m a Andres17T 301 UCLA 9.825 0.125__.___

Brooke  Chesney19 601 Ohio S t 9.800 0.150__.___

A lexis  Hankins20 605 Ohio S t 9.775 0.175__.___

S avannah Gonza lez21 604 Ohio S t 9.750 0.200__.___

Jojo W arga22 614 Ohio S t 9.700 0.250__.___

Elexis  Edw ards23 602 Ohio S t 9.650 0.300__.___

S eka i W r ight24 315 UCLA 9.575 0.375__.___
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S ie rra  Brooks503 9.950 9.950 9.9009.950 39.750M ichigan1 

Nevaeh DeS ouza203 9.900 9.900 9.8759.925 39.600Ca lifornia2 

Chae  Cam pbe ll302 9.925 9.850 9.9009.900 39.575UCLA3*

Andi Li207 9.900 9.900 9.9259.850 39.575Ca lifornia3*

Gabby W ilson513 9.850 9.950 9.9509.750 39.500M ichigan5 

Na ta lie  W ojcik514 9.900 9.975 9.9009.700 39.475M ichigan6T

M argze tta  F raz ie r306 9.800 9.950 9.9009.825 39.475UCLA6T

Abby He iske ll507 9.325 9.950 9.9009.900 39.075M ichigan8 
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